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POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | DURAROPE BODYDURAROPE BODY

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

CLUB CHAIR CLUB CHAIR 

LOVESEAT LOVESEAT 

SOFASOFA

SF-1035-101SF-1035-101

SF-1035-102SF-1035-102

SF-1035-103SF-1035-103

31”

54.25”

79.5”

28.5”

28.5”

28.5”

26”

49.5”

74.5”

18”

18”

18”

33”

33”

33”

22.75”

22.75”

22.75”

17.5”

17.5”

17.5”

BROWN

TEX GRAY

TAN SILVER

TEX WHITE KESSLER SILVER



MADE TO ORDERDINING ARM CHAIRDINING ARM CHAIR SF-1035-163SF-1035-163

35”
23.5”

20” 19”

24”25”

18”

MADE TO ORDER

READY TO SHIP

READY TO SHIP

READY TO SHIP

BAR ARM CHAIRBAR ARM CHAIR

SMALL END TABLESMALL END TABLE

COFFEE TABLECOFFEE TABLE

LARGE END TABLELARGE END TABLE

45”

31”

15”

17”

17”

23.5”

17.75”

23.675” 23.675”

17.75”

35”

20” 19”

24”25”

35.5”

SF-1035-173SF-1035-173

SF-1035-302SF-1035-302

SF-1035-311SF-1035-311

SF-1035-303SF-1035-303


